Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
  METALLIC SERIES
MOMENTARY ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Flush
Projecting
Booted
White

MK6-PBA5
MK6-PBA7
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
TWIN ACTUATORS
Green
&
Red
Double Flush
with IO Mark
MK6-PTA43
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
  METALLIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
RedLatching
with Key
    40mm
MK6-MAK4
Momentary
    40mm
Red MK6-MASR4
Push to lock
Turn to release
(Latching)
    40mm
Red MK6-MASP4
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
  METALLIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
3 Position
Stayput
3 Position
MOMENTARY
on both sides
Black
Black
MK6-3SASP
MK6-3SASRB
2 position
LATCHING
Black MK6-2SASP
2 position
MOMENTARY
Black MK6-2SASR
KEY SELECTOR
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
2 Position
Stayput
Black MK6-2KSA
3 Position
Stayput
MK6-3KSABlack
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5